
Broward County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-1712

Status: Agenda Ready

In control: AVIATION DEPARTMENT

On agenda: Final action:10/20/2020 10/20/2020

Title: MOTION TO APPROVE Agreement between Broward County and Fuel Facility Management, Inc.,
Request for Proposal (RFP) No. PNC2120084P1, Management of Rental Car Center Fueling Facility -
FLL, for the Aviation Department, for an initial three-year term in the amount of $3,084,264.  The initial
term of this agreement will be effective upon date of execution, commencing on December 1, 2020
and will terminate three years from that date, with two, one-year renewal terms and authorize the
Mayor and Clerk to execute same.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit 1 - Agreement Summary, 2. Exhibit 2 - Agreement, 3. Exhibit 3 - Goal Compliance
Memorandum dated June 25, 2020

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Broward County Printed on 4/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

